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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Place

1

2-3

4-11

12

13-17

18-19

20

21

22

Name

Ryan Golchin

Zhengyu Chen

Ilan Keshet

Chris Mackay

Joshua Imoo

Vincent Mu

Daniel Zhu

Shaunavon Mu

Ethan Jun Low

Evan Geng

Watson Wang

Alex [Guo Xi] Yu

Manuel Fernando

Noah Acton

Christian Grecu

Martin Lorenz

Steve Harms

Sining Lou

Zi Tian Chen

Golnar Mehrabi

Jordan Szeto

Jofrel Landingin

Rating

1821

1848

1689

1561

1816

1676

1840

1871

1624

1434

1543

1668

1638

unr.

1651

1653

1525

1681

1485

unr.

1544

1673

Rd 1

W9

W15

W17

D5

D4

W10

W13

W16

L1

L6

H---

D20

L7

X22

L2

L8

L3

D19

D18

D12

H---

F14

Rd 2

W8

W14

W7

W20

D6

D5

L3

L1

D15

B---

L12

W11

W17

L2

D9

D19

L13

W21

D16

L4

L18

U---

Rd 3

D2

D1

W18

D8

W10

L12

W19

D4

W20

L5

L15

W6

W14

L13

W11

D21

B---

L3

L7

L9

D16

U---

Rd 4

W7

W12

H---

W18

W13

W15

L1

H---

D16

W21

W20

L2

L5

W19

L6

D9

H---

L4

L14

L11

L10

U---

Rd 5

W4

D5

H---

L1

D2

D8

W12

D6

W13

D14

W21

L7

L9

D10

D18

L17

W16

D15

L20

W19

L11

U---

Rd 6

D3

D7

D1

D12

U---

D9

D2

W17

D6

W18

W14

D4

D15

L11

D13

W20

L8

L10

B---

L16

U---

U---
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 3.5
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